12 Ekim 2009 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
PUSATHAN(9)

SACANHAN(2)
ESINBEY(4)
SAFAK(7)

KARDEMR(8)

DOGAN GADDAR(5)

DAVLASEL(1)
SURKEYNA(®6)

KERIVBEY(3)

10  ATIKHAN(10)

GANYAN(9) :13,10 , KILi(2/9) 27,95 +, SIRALI IKiLi(9/2) :89,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(9/2/4) 64,11 +, PLASE(2) :1,05 +, PLASE(9) :1,05 , PLASE IKiLi(2/4) 9,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/9) 27,20 %,
PLASE IKiLi(4/9) 23,60 +, TABELA BAHIS(9/2/4/7) 213,51 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(9/2/4/7) 5,61 b, 3. CIFTE(5/9) 319,75 ©

Yas
3yae

3yad
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3ykd
3yad
3yae

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14500 &
1)3625 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

BEYEFENDI- ALSAN
NECDETHAN - ESENGUL.1
HABERBATUR - KUGUKESIN
SAGANAK - BAHTICAN
DEMRKAZIK - MENCULE 45
GADDAR- AYBEYAZ
ODINHAN - ASLICAN
DINGERBEY - GAZALI7
BEYEFENDI - ESVERAY

MAGRP- BARVEYT

Handikap 15/DHOW
2)5.800 &
2)1450 ¢
Siklet Jokey

50 CAWI

53 N.ALTIN

50 B.SAV

50 LAKKILIC

48 R.DOGAN

50 MSUNAY

58 KEMAL KURT

50 ERDAL YAWZ

515 UFUK AKAY

50 V.DEMR

Sahip
SEL. COSAR

ABD. ELGAC

M KEM UCKAN
FET. DOGAN
SEV. YILDIZ
NAL. KARAKECI
RES. ALTIN
MAH. KARAKECI
ENV. ALTIN

LAV YARDIMCI

3)2.900 &
3)725+

Antrenérii
At Sahibi

ASACAN
MAKKILIC
MYUCEDAG
SKONUK
SKONUK
S.ORDEM
S.ORDEM
S.ORDEM

I.AKGUL

Derece

1.25.28

1.25.38

1.26.20

1.26.50

1.26.92

1.27.52

1.28.99

1.29.30

1.29.32

1.30.92

Elazig Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)1.450
4)363 ¢
Gy AGF St
13,10 1
2,50 3
6,70 2
12,95 9
3,15 8
38,95 6
1,50 4
10,55 5
540 10
50,90 7

t

Fark
Yarim Boy

4 Boy

1,5Boy

G Gk,

7BOY

HP
22

59

51

48

49

50

69

48

56

14



